Likely costs
savings

Full Adult Fare

Full Consession

10 Trip Multi Full Fare
10 Trip Cosession

40 Trip Full Fare

40 Trip Consession
Inter Island Full Fare
Inter Island
Consession

New

Cost per trip  Off Peak price

$8.80
$4.40
$7.20
$3.60
$6.80
$3.40

$3

$1.50

* based on current per trip price per category

** based on 1 trip there and back

*** based on 10 trips

****pased on 4 times weekly total

*****based on 12 times monthly total

$5.24
$2.62
$5.24
$2.62
$5.24
$2.62

N/A

N/A

$6.55
$3.28
$6.55
$3.28
$6.55
$3.28

Free

Free

Off Peak provides a greater discount across all categories above those quoted

Off Peak is from 9.30am to 3.00pm and from 7.00pm until 2.00am (Mon to Fri)

Off Peak fares apply Weekends (Sat & Sun) and all Gazetted Public Holidays

Savings *
per
journey

$2.25
$1.12
$0.65
$0.32
$0.25
$0.12
$3.00

$1.50

Per
Day

%k %k

$4.50
$2.24
$1.30
$0.64
$0.50
$0.24
$6.00

$3.00

Per
Week ***

$29.05
$14.48
$18.90

$9.36
$11.30

$5.56
$30.00

$15.00

Per
Month****

$116.20
$57.92
$75.60
$37.44
$45.20
$22.24
$120.00

$60.00

Per
Year*****

$1,394.40
$695.04
$907.20
$449.28
$542.40
$266.88
$1,440.00

$720.00



