Likely costs savings

			New	Savings * per	Per Day	Per	Per	Per
	Cost per trip	Off Peak	price	journey	**	Week ***	Month****	Year****
Full Adult Fare	\$8.80	\$5.24	\$6.55	\$2.25	\$4.50	\$29.05	\$116.20	\$1,394.40
Full Consession	\$4.40	\$2.62	\$3.28	\$1.12	\$2.24	\$14.48	\$57.92	\$695.04
10 Trip Multi Full Fare	\$7.20	\$5.24	\$6.55	\$0.65	\$1.30	\$18.90	\$75.60	\$907.20
10 Trip Cosession	\$3.60	\$2.62	\$3.28	\$0.32	\$0.64	\$9.36	\$37.44	\$449.28
40 Trip Full Fare	\$6.80	\$5.24	\$6.55	\$0.25	\$0.50	\$11.30	\$45.20	\$542.40
40 Trip Consession	\$3.40	\$2.62	\$3.28	\$0.12	\$0.24	\$5.56	\$22.24	\$266.88
Inter Island Full Fare Inter Island	\$3	N/A	Free	\$3.00	\$6.00	\$30.00	\$120.00	\$1,440.00
Consession	\$1.50	N/A	Free	\$1.50	\$3.00	\$15.00	\$60.00	\$720.00

Off Peak provides a greater discount across all categories above those quoted

Off Peak is from 9.30am to 3.00pm and from 7.00pm until 2.00am (Mon to Fri)

Off Peak fares apply Weekends (Sat & Sun) and all Gazetted Public Holidays

^{*} based on current per trip price per category

^{**} based on 1 trip there and back

^{***} based on 10 trips

^{****}based on 4 times weekly total

^{*****}based on 12 times monthly total